Clinical session

Day Gp 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:30AM-03:00PM
Sunday A WH Ortho Ortho
B Ped Derm Derm
A WH WH
Monday 3 ped
Tuesday Q e
A
Wednesday 3
Thursday g
A
Sunday B Ped Derm Derm b1
25-Sep Monday /r:
o A
26-Sep T y B
A
27-Sep Wednesday 5
A
28-Sep Thursday 0
Sund A D6 1
uncay B Ped Derm Derm
Monday g Ul uld D7
A
Tuesd
uesday 5
A
Wednesday 5
Thursday Q
A
Sunday B Ped Derm Derm b1
9-Oct Monday g il L D2
A
10-Oct Tuesday 5
A
11-Oct Wednesday 5
A
12-Oct Thursday 5
Sund 4 D6 2
unday B Ped Derm Derm
A
M
onday 0
A
T
uesday 5
Wednesday g
Thursday g
A
Sunday B Ped Derm Derm b1
23-Oct Monday Q WH WH D2
A
24-Oct Tuesday 3
A
25-Oct Wednesday 5
A
26-Oct Thursday
B 2




A WH Ortho Ortho
SR B Ped Derm Derm b6
Monday g\ bl Ll D7
Tuesday /;
Wednesday g
Thursday g
A
Sund D1
uncay B Ped Derm Derm
6-Nov Monday Q WH WH D2
A
7-Nov Tuesday 3
A
8-Nov Wednesday 5
A
9-Nov Thursday 5
A
Sunday B Ped Derm Derm b6
Monday g\
Tuesday A
A
Wednesday B
Thursday /;
A
Sund D1
i B Ped Derm Derm
20-Nov Monday g \;\Q; WH D2
21-Nov Tuesday g Uil Ped Ped D3
22-Nov Wednesday Q WH Tl Tl D4
23-Nov Thursday g \;\2; D5
A WH Ortho Ortho
Sund D6
unday B Ped Derm Derm
Monday /; ol il D7
Tuesday -
A
Wednesday 5
Thursday g\
A
Sunday B Ped Derm Derm b1
A
M
onday 5
A
5-Dec Tuesday 3
A
6-Dec Wednesday 3
A
7-Dec Thursday 5




A WH Ortho Ortho v
SR B Ped Derm Derm b6
Monday g\ il il D7
A
T
uesday 5
Wednesday g
A
Thursday 3 D10
Sunday A
B Ped Derm Derm End of theory lectures
18-Dec Monday g WH WH OSCE D1
19-Dec Tuesday g OSCE D2
20-Dec Wednesday g OSCE D3
21-Dec Thursday Q OSCE D4
A
Sunday 5
A
Monday 5
A
Tuesd
’ B
A
Wednesday B
Thursday /;

First semester theory from September 17,2023 to December 14,2023

Kk Kk

First semester Clinical from September 24,2023 to December 14,2023

Examination to be started on Sunday 31-12-2023 and ends on Thursday 11-1-2024

Vacation to be started on 14-1-2024 till 25-1-2024

x13 week
Ped 5 12 65
WH 5 12 65
Ortho 5 11 65
3 36 39
3 39 39
2 24 26
2 24 26
2 24 26
2 24 26




